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Lapsed CPA Licenses as of July 31, 2018

Last Name/Firm Name
360 ADVANCED, INC.
Allen
An
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Arickx
ARTESIAN CPA, LLC
ARTHUR BELL CPAS
Aryal
Bahr
Bane-Ocak
BARBARA E. KELLEY, CPA
BARR ASSURANCE & ADVISORY, INC.
Baumler
Beattie
Becker
Beert
Benzie
Betsill
Bieber
Bilden
Birch
Blair Westfall CPAs
Blaser
Bockelmann
Bohlmann
Bohner
BORMAN AND SCHIEBER, PC
Bowser
Brandmeyer
Broekemier
BRUCE A. CAHILL, CPA, PC
Buck
Buresh
Burkhardt
Burns
Cannon
CANNON COMPANY, PC
Carlson
Carlson
Carter

First Name

Theresa
Amy
Eric
Lex
Julie
Jeremy

Sailu
Andrea
Betsy

Conrad
Michelle
Matthew
Craig
Diane
Mary
Lynelle
Mary
Laurie

Matthew
Jason
Randell
Daniel

Kendra
Chad
Bryan

Michael
Ryan
David
John
Jason

Gary
Dale
Keith

License #
2017-0241
R05525
004778
007998
002601
007460
012533
2017-0523
2017-0571
012974
013548
013160
2017-0510
2017-0547
001548
008993
R05592
007822
R04418
005517
004591
R03424
006213
FO0597
014055
008856
003723
002149
2017-0249
R0O5555
010808
R05711
2017-0386
002997
011269
002193
009048
013398
2017-0131
001142
R03128
000583



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Lapsed CPA Licenses as of July 31, 2018

Last Name/Firm Name

CASEY PETERSON, LTD
Chan

Charlton

Chartier

Chen

Chen

CHERRY BAKAERT LLP
Cleveland
COHNREZNICK, LLP
Cooper

CORRIN H. SMITH, CPA
COULTER & JUSTUS, P.C.
Crim Hopkins

Crist

Crombie

Cronin

Cuicchi

Cummings

Curbo

Dalager

Davis

Davis

Davis

De Witt

DEBRA L. NEALLY, CPA, EA
Deeds

Demers

Den Herder
DENNIS G. KOCH CPA
DENNIS PERDOCK, CPA
Devriese

Dobson

Dodds

Duffy

Dunlap

Dunleavy

Edie

Egerton

Eisele

Ekstrand

Ellingson

Engelson

First Name

Lai Ming
Eric
Cristine
Yonghua
Dan

David

Jodi

Linda
Kevin
Karen
Michael
David
J. David
David
Holly
Randy
Daniel
Jim
Ronald

David
lan
Steven

Lynn
Jodi
David
William
Carla
Tyler
Eugene
James
Jonathan
Deborah
David
Earl

License #
2017-0102
010980
R05232
009196
012645
014141
2017-0574
004625
2017-0309
011076
2017-0557
2017-0415
002124
005657
012143
002306
R0O5041
R04286
R05042
001558
001559
R04622
001333
002276
2017-0236
007534
011746
008848
2017-0438
2017-0484
R05703
R04606
013464
005493
007754
013781
000430
002023
003053
003793
R02988
R03752



85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Lapsed CPA Licenses as of July 31, 2018

Last Name/Firm Name
Enter

ERICHSEN, ECKARD & ASSOCIATES, PC

ERICKSON, DEMEL & CO., PLLC
Evans

Fabian

Fernholz

Fiedler

Fietz

Fitzgibbon

Flann

Flippin

Flynn

Ford

Forrest

Fortunato

Fry

GABELMANN ASSOCIATES, P.C.
Gall

Galloway

Gardner

Gardner

GAUL AND ASSOCIATES, PC
GBQ PARTNERS, LLC
Geelan

GENEVIEVE MCGREGOR, LPA, EA
GENSKE, MULDER & COMPANY, LLP

Gilland
Goedken
Goetsch
Gooden
Goodhue
Goracke
Grandstaff
Green
Grochala
Gruber
Gruening
Guenther
Haas
Hagedorn
Hale
Hale

First Name
Amanda

Thomas
Gary
Dean
Nicole
Edward
Jeanne
Shane
Stephen
June
Bradley
Stephen
Brittany
Kelly

Cory
Jody
Bruce
Wayne

Jessica

Kathleen
Thomas
L. Annette
Karen
Debra
Douglas
Jaime
Brian
Rochelle
David
Steve
Jenny
Francis
Terry
Cathy
Tony

License #
R05763
2017-0478
2017-0083
008892
006132
007963
011710
R05220
012655
009432
014080
004638
009378
003964
014325
010805
2017-0251
013403
004568
R04307
A00307
2017-0439
2017-0323
010965
2017-0168
2017-0293
003231
003839
008022
007043
R05743
R03524
011769
R04391
005241
003194
013393
009940
001589
000000
003787
005965



127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

Lapsed CPA Licenses as of July 31, 2018

Last Name/Firm Name
Hammann
Hansen
Hanson
Hargis
Harman
Harrington
HARTMANN BLACKMON & KILGORE PC
Haskin
Hefel
Hein
HEIN & ASSOCIATES LLP
Helle
HENJES, CONNER WILLIAMS, PC
Hickman
Hiemstra
Hines
Hinshaw
Hoeger
Hoenig
HOGAN TAYLOR LLP
Horan
Hubbard
HUCKFELDT SMITH, PLC
Huemoeller
Humiston
Hummel

Hurmence
HUTCHINS & HAAKE, LLC CERTIFIED
PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS

Huth

161 FINANCIAL SERVICES, PC
Ihlenfeldt

Isaac

Jacobs

Jacobs

Jansen

JEAN BALLINGER CPA
Jensen

Jerde

Jessen

Jin

Jithendra

First Name
Steve
Dwight
Harlan
William
Hayley
Mark

Tyler
Jay
Dennis

Ronald

Ronald
Eric
John
Kirsten
Roger
Michael

Susan
Laurie

Robert
Kathleen
Kari
Connie

Brett

Todd
Gayle
Bradley
Terry
Jeffrey

Bruce
Sandra
Barbara
Zhendong
Nagamani

License #
008800
002527
006147
001465
012993
002212
2017-0381
012980
012194
R04330
2017-0248
002438
2017-0546
R02076
011446
001013
011727
004193
001197
2017-0240
R02847
011429
2017-0587
R04110
004767
011883
007111

2017-0560
013303
2017-0397
010930
009389
007378
003633
012762
2017-0130
003754
006597
RO5446
013888
011783



168
169
170
171
172

173
174
175
176
177
178
179

180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

Lapsed CPA Licenses as of July 31, 2018

Last Name/Firm Name
JLK ROSENBERGER, LLP
JOHN P. WARDWELL CPA PC
Johnson
Johnson

Jordan
JOSEPH EVE, MANAGEMENT
CONSULTANTS AND CPAS

Judge
Judson
Kadulski
Kang

Karr

Kelly
KESSLER, ORLEAN, SILVER COMPANY,
PC

Kile

Kilian

Kim

King
KLATT & ASSOCIATES PC
Klintworth
Kluver
Knutson
Koerperick
Koopman
Kopf
KORTE TAX & ACCOUNTING, INC.
Krager
Kronlage
Krueger
Kruger
Kunz
Larew
Larson
Lavalle
Lavalle
Lay
Leibfried
Lemon
Lepic
Lettow

Li

First Name

Brenda
Robert
Douglas

Joseph
Jarret
Nicholas
Jingshu
Gary
Jacqueline

Rebecca
Mark
Youngguk
Nicole

Brian
Donald
Jane
Jeanna
Matthew
Patrick

Melissa
Douglas
Keith
Jay
Thomas
Barbara
Brian
Curtis
Emily
Roger
Dale
Paul
Nancy
Lynn
Mingxin

License #
2017-0580
2017-0144
010900
R04437
003039

2017-0270
008444
011278
R05728
011747
R0O3661
000000

2017-0054
011217
007603
R05529
012709
2017-0468
014099
000621
003673
011395
011208
R0O5000
2017-0212
012942
R02220
R04097
001130
003202
002951
R03898
R0O5606
R0O5607
003734
R0O3426
R0O5684
005841
002342
013998



208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

Lapsed CPA Licenses as of July 31, 2018

Last Name/Firm Name
Li
Linden
Linford and Company, LLP
LISA Neilsen, CPA PC
Long
Longley
Lukens
Luo
LYNELLE J BEIBER, CPA
Maiers
MAINS
Manternach
Manthey
Mccall
MCDONALD & ASSOCIATES CPA'S, PC
Mcglynn
Mckee
Metz
Meyer
Meyer
Meyers
MICHAEL GILLESPIE & ASSOCIATES,
PLLC

Miller

Miller

Miller

Miller

Miller

Miller

Munns

MUSSER ACCOUNTING FIRM PC
MUXFELDT ASSOCIATES,CPA, PC
Naig

NDB ACCOUNTANTS & CONSULTANTS
LLP

Neal

Nelson

Neuendorf

Njoya

Nolting

Norton

Norvell

First Name
Hongyu
Steven

Brett
Jack

Joyce
Danli

Terrance
Karen
Dustin
Emily
Cynthia

Robin
Susan
Daniel
Elizabeth
Herbert
Brian

Anthony
Daffodil
Jessica
Daniel
Gary
Eric
Michael

Jeffrey

Rebecca
Todd
Bryan
Charles
Emily
Barbara
Chris

License #
013802
R03783
2017-0011
2017-0351
006141
001487
003349
013634
2017-0115
007140
005358
010248
R05669
006308
2017-0559
006579
002064
008681
011340
009681
012007

2017-0584
012786
R0O4469
013748
002758
A00269
014336
007860
2017-0313
2017-0023
R03892

2017-0301
007256
010857
005697
013496
010756
003135
012138



248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289

Lapsed CPA Licenses as of July 31, 2018

Last Name/Firm Name
Novak
Nowak
0&#039;Brien
Oakley
Obrist
Ostrander
PACKER THOMAS
Paine
Pappas
Passon
Paulson
Perry
Perry
Perry
PETER WITTS, CPA PC
Peters
Petersen
Petersen
Pint
Piotrowski
Pittman
PKF OCONNOR DAVIES, LLP
Plummer
Polk
Post
Purdy
Putnam
PYLE & ASSOCIATES, P.C.
Qin
Racano
Radia
Rehfuss
Reilly
RHODES ASSOC, PLLC
Rich
RICK O JOHNSON, CPA, PC
Riemer
RITTERBUSH & PIOTROWSKI, LLP
Rogers
ROTH COMPANY, PC
Rush
Russell

First Name
Susan
Tennille
Steven
Lisa
Thomas
Denice

Ronald
Michael
Brandon
Jenelle
Amy
Elizabeth
Richard

Nathan
Matthew
Mark
Greg
Paul
James

Monica
Tyler
Susan
Nathan
Gary

Liangwei
Michael
Suku

Robert
Marcia

Robert

Patricia

Luke

Kevin
John

License #
005434
010134
004382
004739
R02570
006607
2017-0531
002811
002565
R05549
012077
012504
009125
003213
2017-0589
012248
011244
013861
002366
R04550
000882
2017-0308
R04687
013600
006234
012996
003215
2017-0087
013648
R05752
002243
002736
007881
2017-0410
000456
2017-0252
011843
2017-0064
014047
2017-0566
008016
002819



290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308

309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327

328
329

Lapsed CPA Licenses as of July 31, 2018

Last Name/Firm Name
Ryan
Sage
Sampson
SAMPSON ACCOUNTING
Samson
Sander
Sandvig
Santry
Sash
Sauer
Saunders
Scheve
Schmidt
Schnoes
SCHNOES & COMPANY LLC
Schnurr
Shaffer
Shaffer
Shepley
SHONSEY, PLACKE, MARUSKA, &
STAVA PC

SKIBBIE CPA INC.
Sloan

Smith

Smith

SMITH HARRISON LLP
Smith Schafer and Associates, Ltd
Sorenson

Spratt

Stansbery

Staroscik

Steiner

Stenberg

Stierman

Story

Straka

Stratton

Stubbs

Sturm
SVA CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS,
S.C.

Swanson

First Name
Gregory
Aaron
Mel

W.
Kevin
Zaccary
Kevin
Diana
Luke
Patricia
Mary

La Verne
Michael

Thomas
Lori
Brenda
Craig

Eric
Andrya
Lori

Scott
Steven
Donald
Erica
James
Mark
Lance
Carol
Scott
Mark
Mark
Karen

Brent

License #
RO5644
011741
A00304
2017-0542
R03592
006372
013002
R05680
004480
004883
004044
004889
000626
003901
2017-0502
002373
011881
004556
004328

2017-0445
2017-0008
009648
R0O5585
004452
2017-0109
2017-0189
R04422
010715
003392
013646
005232
013713
011448
003505
013218
011042
013270
004430

2017-0013
010435



330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371

Last Name/Firm Name

Sweeney
Temple
Tewes
Theobald
Thompson
Thompson

TJS DEEMER DANA, LLP

Townsend
Tracy
Trevino

TREVINO ASSOCIATES PC

Troester
Turner
Valaskey
Vandivort
Vaughan
Veen

VOELSCHOW ASSOCIATES, PC
VON SCHIMMELMANN & ASSOCIATES

Wagner
Wallace
Wampler
Wardwell
Warren
Watkins
Weidemann
Welsh
Wesley
Westphalen
Whitaker
White
Widman
Willer
Williams
Williams
Williams
Willmore
Wilson Jr.
Witte
Wohlrabe
Worley
Wright

First Name

Kevin
Travis
Andrea
Michael
Philip
Tom

Joseph
Burton

Peggy

Keith
Jeffery
Karla
Mark
Roxane
Leslie

Dennis
William
Kathy
John
Ariana
Benny
Linda
Jeffrey
Lillian
Larry
Kathryn
Daniel
Christopher
Melissa
Harold
Anedra
John
Sharon
Marshall
Grant
Bryan
Ethan
Robert

Lapsed CPA Licenses as of July 31, 2018

License #

R02948
012780
014066
001582
001005
R02077
2017-0001
013531
000644
004215
2017-0366
002385
R05747
013543
007493
005354
002677
2017-0530
2017-0586
001055
012024
005487
R03129
012440
R04079
007700
R05473
R04387
000888
011730
009313
013105
006752
001171
013741
R02290
003523
002585
012635
014263
014304
001304



372
373
374
375
376
377

Lapsed CPA Licenses as of July 31, 2018

Last Name/Firm Name
Wubben
Wyckoff
Young
Yule
Zink
Zirkelbach

First Name
Joshua
Benjamin
Christine
Donald
Joseph
Teresa

License #
R0O5760
013515
003693
R04789
014030
006555



